
 
 

 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    

Project Name: P24-BLDG-05 (3A Warehouse Truck Dock Setback)  

Bid Due Date: 8/6/2024 @ 12:00 pm Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 8/12/2024  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 

Kodiak Equipment Services. $91,354.71 

Korte & Luitjohan $128, 300.00 

Roberts Loading Dock $196,500.00 

 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Kodiak Equipment Services.  

Approved Award Amount:  $91,354.71  

 

 

 

 

 

 

*  America’s Central Port no longer maintains plan holders list for projects. 


